
sach.mx

MEETING 
ROOMS

*Prices in local currency + Taxes and subject to change without notice.
*Restrictions may apply.
**Monday at Friday from 8:00 to 14:00 hrs and 14:00 to 20:00 hrs.
 Up to 6 people.
 Up to 8 people.
 Double rooms apply only to Sach Arquímedes and
 Sach Lomas de Chapultepec. Capacity up to 20 people.
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Reserve in more of
+ 50 Meeting Rooms

COFFEE BREAK SERVICE

Basic 

Premium

Gourmet coffee and cookies $ 60.00*  

$ 80.00*  Gourmet coffee, tea, water, soda and cookies

Per Person

Full dayHalf day**Per Hour

Small 1

Large
2

Double3

$ 320*

$ 430*

$ 700*

$ 1,265*

$ 1,690*

$ 2,900*

$ 2,365*

$ 3,150*

$ 5,200*

MEETING ROOM PRICES

¡Book now!
(55) 4749-8000

(55) 8388-8838

Download
Our App
Sach

Disponible enDisponible en


