

MEETING ROOM PRICES

	Per Hour	Half day**	Full day
Small [']	\$ 320*	\$ 1,265*	\$ 2,365*
Lawas²	¢ 470*	# 1 COO*	ф 7.1F.О.*
Large ²	\$ 430*	\$ 1,690*	\$ 3,150*
Double ³	\$ 700*	\$ 2,900*	\$ 5,200*

COFFEE BREAK SERVICE

		Per Person
Basic	Gourmet coffee and cookies	\$ 60.00*
Premium	Gourmet coffee, tea, water, soda and cookies	\$ 80.00*

Reserve in more of + 50 Meeting Rooms



*Prices in local currency + Taxes and subject to change without notice.

²Up to 8 people. ³Double rooms apply only to Sach Arquímedes and Sach Lomas de Chapultepec. Capacity up to 20 people.

iBook now! **(**55) 4749-8000 **(55)** 8388-8838

^{*}Restrictions may apply.
**Monday at Friday from 8:00 to 14:00 hrs and 14:00 to 20:00 hrs.